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Agenda

ITT provider meeting 2018

Fish and Science Room, Burlington House, Piccadilly, W1J 0BA

Tuesday 19 June 2017, 11.00 — 15.30 (arrivals from 10.45)

Morning session

10.45

11.00

11.10

11.20

11.30

11.55

12.20

12.45

12.50

Registration & refreshments
Welcome

RSC support for teachers
ITT provider visits

QTS update

Recruitment workshop

Recruitment data analysis
RSC SKE Approval

Lunch

Afternoon session

13.30

13.40

12.05

14.30

14.35

15.20

15.30

Scholarship Training programme 2018/19

Research update - “So you can do
chemistry/physics, but can you teach it?”

Research update - Does the new GCSE
science curriculum improve the
effectiveness of practical work in Key
Stage 4 classes?

Tealcoffee
Sharing best practice
AOB and final remarks

Finish

Nicole Morgan, RSC
Education Publishing team, RSC
Chrissie Maitland, RSC

Gareth Conyard, Deputy Director, Teacher Workforce
Development: Career Progression and Innovation
Division, DfE

Lydia Watson, STEM/MFL Priority Recruitment, DfE
Mark Crowley, Nottingham Trent University

Isobel Hogg, RSC

Richard Burton, RSC

Cara McLaughlin, University of Bath Spa

Sheeba Viswarajan, University of East London

All

RSC



